street records to align with Police, Fire, EMS, and inserting new MSAG records.   

There were no customer ANI/ALI (telephone number/address) records updated as a direct result.   

TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) TRANSACTIONS CURRENT MONTH NOTES: 

V2X submitted one-hundred and twenty-nine (129) TN CRs related to the Dispatchable Location Project during the current month. 

OPEN TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) DISCREPANCY STATUS: 

• There are currently 716 Open TN CR Transactions.    

• Refer to chart in the next section “TNCR Current Status”